
Standard Arena

Number Time Horse Rider Test Team
120 9:00 Picassio Ava Young Training 3 Faith Haven Dressage
126 9:08 Have Faith Jane Cooney Training 3 The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
131 9:16 Willing to Impress Karen Roche Training 3 Shake and Bake
123 9:24 French Vanilla Sky Bonnie Stazak Training 3 The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
116 9:32 Annie Jacob Sank Training 3 Faith Haven Dressage
128 9:40 Princess Gothic Tina Brown First 1 Shake and Bake
111 9:48 Guiseppe Jen Bozza First 1 4 Shades of Bays
127 9:56 Don de Leone Anna Brown Second 1 Shake and Bake
113 10:04 Duke of Winchester Brittany Hartley Second 1 4 Shades of Bays
128 10:12 Princess Gothic Tina Brown First 2 Shake and Bake
111 10:20 Guiseppe Jen Bozza First 2 4 Shades of Bays
127 10:28 Don de Leone Anna Brown Second 2 Shake and Bake
113 10:36 Duke of Winchester Brittany Hartley Second 2 4 Shades of Bays

Ring Change 10:44
10 minute break

Small Arena

Number Time Horse Rider Test Team
120 10:54 Picassio Ava Young Training 1 Faith Haven Dressage
114 10:59 Man Around Town Bella Smith Training 1 4 Shades of Bays
112 11:04 One of the Stars Lisa Sandell Training 1 4 Shades of Bays
116 11:10 Annie Jacob Sank Training 1 Faith Haven Dressage
126 11:16 Have Faith Jane Cooney Training 2 The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
131 11:23 Willing to Impress Karen Roche Training 2 Shake and Bake
123 11:30 French Vanilla Sky Bonnie Stazak Training 2 The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
112 11:37 One of the Stars Lisa Sandell Training 2 4 Shades of Bays
114 11:44 Man Around Town Bella Smith Training 2 4 Shades of Bays
133 11:51 Grandma's Girl Jane Martin WE 2 Galloping Gramdma's
135 11:58 Twilight of RF Lynn Maloney WE 3 Galloping Gramdma's
121 12:04 Braced for Impact Hannah Michaels Intro A The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
124 12:10 Merlin Christian Zazado Intro A The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
139 12:16 Northstar Melissa Tritinger Intro A Individual
133 12:22 Grandma's Girl Jane Martin WE 2 Galloping Gramdma's
135 12:28 Twilight of RF Lynn Maloney WE 3 Galloping Gramdma's

30 Minute 12:34
Lunch Break

115 1:04 Georgia Selina Kozlowski Intro B Faith Haven Dressage
138 1:10 Don't Take me Lightly Lisa Hall Intro  B Individual



121 1:16 Braced for Impact Hannah Michaels Intro B The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
119 1:22 Cisco Cate Cameron Intro B Faith Haven Dressage
139 1:28 Northstar Melissa Tritinger Intro B Individual
124 1:34 Merlin Christian Zazado Intro B The Old Ladies and the Whippersnappers
134 1:40 Valentina YR Rose Watt WE 4 Galloping Gramdma's
119 1:46 Cisco Cate Cameron Intro C Faith Haven Dressage
138 1:52 Don't Take me Lightly Lisa Hall Intro  C Individual
115 1:58 Georgia Selina Kozlowski Intro C Faith Haven Dressage
134 2:04 Valentina YR Rose Watt WE 4 Galloping Gramdma's


